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List of Resource Persons 

 
Name Topic Contact Details 

Dr. Arun Pratap Sikarwar 

 

“Basics of Brain Biology & Role of 

Human Memory in Educational 

Learning” 

Dayalbagh Educational Institute 

Agra 

Email: arunlovy@gmail.com; 

arunsikarwar@dei.ac.in  

Prof Rana Pratap Singh 

 

 

“Cancer Research” School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ranaps@hotmail.com  

Prof C. K. Varshney 

 

 

“Biodiversity and Human Welfare” Professor Emeritus, School of 

Environmental Sciences, JNU 

88, Vaishali, Pitampura 

Delhi – 110034 

Email: ckvarshney@hotmail.com  

Prof. Rajiv Saxena 

 

 

“SWAYAM, MOOCs and Digital India: 

Case study of Spanish Language 

Teaching” 

Centre for Spanish, Portuguese Italian & 

Latin American Studies 

School of Language, Literature and 

Culture Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rsaxena@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof Sudhir K Jain,  

 

 

“Leadership in Academia” Atal Bihari Vajpayee School of 

Management and Entrepreneurship  

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

mailto:arunlovy@gmail.com
mailto:arunsikarwar@dei.ac.in
mailto:ranaps@hotmail.com
mailto:ckvarshney@hotmail.com
mailto:rsaxena@mail.jnu.ac.in


New Delhi - 110067 

Email: 

skjain51@hotmail.com,sudhirkjain@mail.j

nu.ac.in  

Prof Dinesh Mohan 

 

“Biochar- A Sustainable Solution to 

Biomass Burning and Climate Change 

Mitigation” 

School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: dm_1967@hotmail.com 

Prof. Rakesh Chandra 

 

 Lucknow University 

Email: rakeshphilosophy@yahoo.com 

Dr. Saima Aijaz 

 

 

“Personalized Medicine Special Centre for Molecular Medicine 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: s_aijaz@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

 

Prof Bhagat Oinam 

 

 

“Body in the man-world discourse: 

Some indigenous viewpoints” 

Special Centre for the Study of North East 

India 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: bhagatoinam@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

bhagatoinam@rediffmail.com  

Prof Srinivasa Rao “Is theory the starting point or an end 

product in social sciences?” 

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational 

Studies 

School of Social Sciences  

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi 

srinivasarao@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

srinivas.zhces@gmail.com  

Prof D. P. Vidyarthi 

 

“Intelligent Internet of Things: Few 

Applications” 

School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, 

New Delhi 

Email: dpv@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

dpvidyarthi2002@yahoo.com 

Prof Amita Singh  

 

“Towards Transdisciplinary 

Research in Social Sciences and 

Disaster Management” 

Special Centre for Disaster Research 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: amita.singh3@gmail.com  

Dr. Ashish Kumar 

 

 

“Writing Regional History: Pitfalls 

and possibilities” 

Department of History 

Punjab University 

Chandigarh 

Email: marrinejnu@gmail.com  

Dr. Arun Srivastava  School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

mailto:skjain51@hotmail.com,sudhirkjain@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:skjain51@hotmail.com,sudhirkjain@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:rakeshphilosophy@yahoo.com
mailto:s_aijaz@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:bhagatoinam@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:bhagatoinam@rediffmail.com
mailto:srinivasarao@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:srinivas.zhces@gmail.com
mailto:dpv@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:amita.singh3@gmail.com
mailto:marrinejnu@gmail.com


New Delhi  

Email: a_srivastava@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

srivastava02@hotmail.com 

Prof. Ramachandran 

 

“Role of Faculty in Curriculum 

Transformation” 

Email:kramachandran01@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Dushmanta Ranjan 

Pattanaik 

“Weather and Climate Services for 

Disaster Management” 

India Meteorological Department 

Mausam Bhawan, Lodi Road New Delhi 

– 110003 

Email : drpattanaik@gmail.com 

Prof. Pius Malekandathil 

 

“Maritime Studies: An Interdisciplinary 

Approach” 

 

Centre for Historical Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: malekandathil@mail.jnu.ac.in  

pius.malekandathil@gmail.com  

Prof K Srinivas 

 

 

“Digital Initiatives of GOI in Higher 

Education” 

& 

“Planning and Implementing “ Flipped 

Class Room” with Open Educational 

Resources” 

National Institute of Educational 

Planning 

& Administration 

17-B, Sri Aurobindo Marg, NCERT 

Campus 

New Delhi-110016 

Email: drksvasu@gmail.com; 

ksrinivas@niepa.ac.in  

Dr Shonaleeka Kaul  Centre for Historical Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: shonaleeka@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

shonaleeka@gmail.com 

Prof. Mukesh Khare 

 

 

“Urban Air Pollution: Challenges & 

Mitigation Policies” 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Indian Institute of Technology 

New Delhi 

E-mail: mukeshk@civil.iitd.ac.in 

Dr. Pratima Solanki 

 

“Nano material and its applications” Special Centre for Nanoscience 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pratimarsolanki@gmail.com  

Mr. Sameer Sharma  Finance Officer  

Jawaharlal Nehru University  

New Delhi-110 067 

Email: fo@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Saumen 

Chattopadhyay 

 

“Higher Education Policy: The 

Emerging Scenario” 

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational 

Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

mailto:kramachandran01@gmail.com
mailto:malekandathil@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:pius.malekandathil@gmail.com
mailto:drksvasu@gmail.com
mailto:ksrinivas@niepa.ac.in
mailto:pratimarsolanki@gmail.com


New Delhi - 110067 

Email: saumen@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

saumen@jnu.ac.in 

Dr Himanshu Roy 

 

 

“Indic Islam” Nehru Memorial Museum & Library 

Teen Murti Bhawan 

New Delhi – 110011 

Email: himanshuroy1@yahoo.co.in  

Prof Farhat Nasreen 

 

 

“Historical Imprint On The Stories Of 

Our Lives” 

Department of History & Culture, 

Faculty of Humanities and Languages, 

Jamia Millia Islamia 

New Delhi-110025 

Email: fnasreen@jmi.ac.in, 

farhatnasreen2000@yahoo.co.in 

Dr. Usha Mina 

 

 

“Climate Change and Agriculture” School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ushamina@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

praush2@gmail.com 

Dr. Dinesh Pandey  Mahatma Gandhi National Council of 

Rural Education 

Department of Higher Education, MHRD, 

GOI 

Email: dpjhs2011@gmail.com 

Dr Brajesh K. Tiwari 

 

 

“Time and Stress Management” Atal Bihari Vajpayee School of 

Management and Entrepreneurship  

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: julybrajesh@gmail.com,  

brajeshtiwari@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Ms. Ritu Nidhi Jha 

 

 

“Academic Content Creation Using 

Web” 

CIS, JNU 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ritu@mail.jnu.ac.in   

Dr. Shachi Yadav 

 

 

“Ethics in Higher Education” 

 

Atal Bihari Vajpayee School of 

Management and Entrepreneurship  

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: shachiyadav@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

shachi.yadav@yahoo.com 

Dr. Makhan Saikia 

 

“IPR” Email: msaikiajnu@gmail.com  

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 

 

 Director 

Communication & Information Services 

JNU  

Email: sanjeev@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

sanjeev@jnu.ac.in  

mailto:saumen@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:saumen@jnu.ac.in
mailto:himanshuroy1@yahoo.co.in
mailto:dpjhs2011@gmail.com
mailto:julybrajesh@gmail.com
mailto:brajeshtiwari@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:ritu@mail.jnu.ac.inn
mailto:msaikiajnu@gmail.com
mailto:sanjeev@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:sanjeev@jnu.ac.in


Dr. Priya Gupta  

 

 

“Network theory”  

 

Email: Pgupta1902@gmail.com 

Prof. Vivek Kumar 

 

“Origin of Science and Social Science: 

A methodological Perspective” 

Centre for the Study of Social System 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Mahendra Pal 

Sharma 

 

 Department of Hindi 

Faculty of Humanities and Languages 

Jamia Millia Islamia 

New Delhi-110025 

Email:  msharma@jmi.ac.in, 

sharmamp@hotmail.com      

 

Prof. Santosh Kumar 

Shukla 

 School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: skshukla@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

skshuklajnu@yahoo.com 

Dr. Nalin Mahapatra 

 

 

“Energy Security, Energy Transition 

and Sustainable Security:A Geopolitical 

Analysis” 

Centre for Russian and Central Asian 

Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: nalin@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

nalin238@gmail.com 

Prof. Krishan Kumar 

 

 

“ Birds and Noise” School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: krishan_kumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Arun Kharat 

 

 

“Academics of IQAC” School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: arunkharat2007@gmail.com, 

askharat@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Dr. Manorama Tripathi 

 

 

 Director 

CSIR- NEERI 

Delhi Zonal Centre 

New Delhi 

Dr. S. K .Goyal 

 

“Environmental issues and policies” University Librarian 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: Manoramatripathi2@yahoo.com 

mailto:msharma@jmi.ac.in
mailto:sharmamp@hotmail.com
mailto:arunkharat2007@gmail.com
mailto:askharat@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:Manoramatripathi2@yahoo.com


Dr. Amit Kumar Mishra 

 

“Climate change and socio economic 

impacts” 

School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi  - 110067 

Email: 

amit.mishra.jnu@gmail.com, amitmishra@

mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Mazahar Asif 

 

 

“New Education Policy” Centre for Linguistics  

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: mazharasif@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

mazharassam@gmail.com 
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